12
TESUKI-WASHI ECHIZEN Pearl 110
ILFORD GALERIE TESUKI-WASHI EchiZen Pearl 110 is true handmade Japanese Washi based fine art
paper, featuring a unique ‘Pearlescent’ finish. The Echizen area, where the washi base paper is produced, has a
history spanning over 1500 years. ILFORD’s new original coating technology adds another dimension to the washi
range, with a stunning sparkle ef fect. Photographers, artists and print-makers can now create brilliant inkjet prints
with a natural handmade texture and shimmer. A1+ and A3+ (13x19”) size also available with deckle edge on all
four sides.
ILFORD GALERIE Tesuki-Washi EchiZen Pearl 110 ist ein echtes handgeschöpftes japanisches
Kunstdruckpapier auf Washi-Basis mit einem einzigartigen Pearl-Finish. Das Echizen-Gebiet, das Rohpapier
herstellt, hat eine 1500-jährige Washi-Geschichte. Die neue Coating Technologie von ILFORD erweitert das Washi
Portfolio um eine einziartige Pearl-Oberfläche.Fotografen, Künstler und FineArt-Printer können nun brilliante
Inkjetprints fertigen, welche eine handgefertigte Textur mit einem Pearlglanzeffekt verbinden.
Die Formate A1+ und A3+ sind ebenso mit Büttenrändern erhältlich.
µ290Thickness/Stärke:
gsm110Grammage/Grammatur:
Unique ‘Pealescent‘ finishSurface/Oberfläche:
• True hand made Japanese paper
• Composed of a mixture of Kozo 40% and 60% hemp fibers
• Unique ‘Pearlescent’ finish
• Especially suitable for color photo
• Echtes handgeschöpftes Japanpapier
• Mischung aus 40% Kozo und 60% Hanffasern
• Besonders geeignet für farbige Fotos
Key Features/Merkmale:
(GTW-EP11)
©Manuel Thome
GIN/GIN Item no./Artikelnr. EAN/EAN Size/Größe Unit/VE
2005198 GA6667102152 4027501225417 4x6" - 102mm x 152mm 50 sheets/Blatt
2005199 GA6667210297 4027501225424 A4 - 210mm x 297mm 10 sheets/Blatt
2005200 GA6667329483 4027501225431 A3+ - 329mm x 483mm 10 sheets/Blatt
2005196 GA6667329484 4027501225394 A3+ deckle edge - 329mm x 483mm 10 sheets/Blatt
2005201 GA6667420594 4027501225448 A2 - 420mm x 594mm 10 sheets/Blatt
2005197 GA6667660960 4027501225400 A1+ deckle edge - 660mm x 960mm 5 sheets/Blatt